s

We are delighted to welcome you to our bar and restaurant.

Treat yourself to the culinary delights of our kitchen and enjoy
relaxing in our pleasant atmosphere.

Our team always endeavours to make your visit as agreeable as possible.
If you are satisfied with our service and kitchen staff, you are welcome to
add a tip directly on your chip - they will be delighted.

All meals are freshly prepared by our kitchen team, so there
may be short waiting times.

Please take a moment to check your bill, as we are unable to take later
queries into consideration.

Enjoy your meal and have a wonderful time!

YOUR GASTRONOMY TEAM
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COLD DISHES

Alpine sausage salad x5

Hearty Regensburger sausages | onion | gherkins |
mountain cheese | vinegar marinade | sourdough baguette

Fish platter v
Fillet of heat-smoked salmon trout | salmon tartare | lemon | butter | brine bread 4

Spicy grilled onion sausage 5.
Homemade curry sauce | sourdough baguette a

Cold cuts »
Regional sausages | cheese specialities | brine bread a

Our brine bread | sourdough baguette is freshly baked by the
Backer-Briider Neumeier bakery in Bischofswiesen.

SOUPS

Sweet potato soup
Sweet potatoes | coconut milk | chilli

Goulash soup 1.4
Beef

Tomato soup r
Vegan cream

We serve sourdough baguette with every soup a

SIDE SALADS
Mixed salad

Green salad

e

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

9.90

11.90

9.50

14.10

5.70

5.70

5.50

5.50
5.50



SALADS
Salad bowl

Cocktail tomatoes | cucumber | Chioggia beet | radish | cress,
spring onions | pomegranate seeds

Salad with grilled chicken breast strips
Cocktail tomatoes | cucumber | Chioggia beet | radish | cress | spring onions

Salad with grilled beef strips

Cocktail tomatoes | cucumber | Chioggia beet | radish | cress | spring onions

Salad with grilled prawns

Cocktail tomatoes | cucumber | Chioggia beet | radish | cress | spring onions

Choose from our range of dressings:
Exotic-fruity mango-chilli dressing | Honey-mustard dressing |
Classic balsamic vinegar dressing

We serve sourdough baguette with every salad a

WOK
Stir-fry rx
Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok

Stir-fry with fried chicken breast strips £«
Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok

Stir-fry with grilled duck =«

Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok

Stir-fry with prawns s«
Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok

Stir-fry with grilled beef strips rx

Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok

Optional:

Jasmine rice or egg noodles

Plum soya sauce £ | Yellow curry and coconut sauce « | Chilli sauce (very hot)
All sauces are homemade by our kitchen team

e

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

10.70

14.70

16.90

18.50

12.90

15.90

19.10

19.30

19.90



PASTA

Pasta with tomato sauce ac 5.90

Pasta Italiana a.c 10.50

Pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto |
cherry tomatoes | parmesan cheese

Pasta Italiana with chicken breast strips a.c 13.50

Pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto |
cherry tomatoes | parmesan cheese

BAKED POTATO..,
Plain 7.50
With chicken strips 12.50

Salad garnish | sour cream

VEGAN

Sweet potato and lentil curry 11.90
Sweet potatoes | lentils | chickpeas | bell peppers | courgette | yellow Thai coconut sauce
Gnocchi ar 9.50

Gnocchi | spinach | tomato | soya cream

Vegetable pita ri21. 12.10
Pita pocket filled with grilled vegetables | soya slices | spicy sauce

CAKES & TARTS

Belgian waflle rca2s48901 6.70
Served with whipped cream and stewed berries

Optionally with a scoop of Mévenpick ice cream 1.70
Slice of grandma’s country cake accmzs 4.50
Tart of the day accnrs 5.50
Portion of whipped cream c,7s 1.10

Slice of grandma’s country cake accmnzs
& cup of coffee with cream 6.50

Tart of the day & cup of coffee with cream « 6.70

e

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax



on-aleobolic Quinks

WATER

Bad Reichenhaller mineral water
sparkling | still

Lemon water

Elderflower water :

Table water

sparkling | still

Tap water

SOFT DRINKS

Afri Cola | Afri Cola sugar-free |
Cola Mix | Bluna Lemon | Bluna Orang «s0..

ORGANIC SMOOTHIES

Vaihinger juice

Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Mango | Currant
Spritzer with table water

Bio Smoothies

Apple-mango-banana | Apple-banana-blueberry

Spritzer with table water

FRESH FROM THE DAIRY

Buttermilk «
Spritzer with Vaihinger juices

Spritzer with table water

b '

0.25]

0.41
0.41
0.41

0.41

0.21] 0.4l

0.21]0.41

0.21]0.41
0.21

0.4l

0.41
041

0.41

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

3.10

3.70
3.70
2.50

0.90

2.50|3.90

2.90 | 3.70

240 3.40
4.50

4.70

4.10
4.70

3.90



COFFEE

Cup of coffee with cream w 3.60
Large cup of coffee with cream 4.20
Cup of decaffeinated coffee w 3.40
Cappuccino e, 4.00
Large cappuccino c.uo 4.60
Latte macchiato 4.30
Espresso w 3.20
Double espresso w 4.20
Hot chocolate ¢ 4.00
TEA

Glas Tee 3.60

Our selection: Darjeeling Castleton | Classic Herbs | Fancy Chamomile | Green Matinee |
Mild Mint | Rooibos | Earl Grey Classic | Fruit Berry | Persian Apple

wmes

WINE SPRITZER/SPARKLING WINE

Wine spritzer : 0.41 4.70
Aperol Spritz 151 0.41 6.90
Scavi & Ray Ice Prestige : 0.21 6.70

Sparkling wine - light | fresh | softly sparkling

b '

Alle Preise in Euro (€) inkl. der gesetzlichen Mehrwertsteuer



BIER

Biirgerbrau ThermenBier in a stone jug » 0.31]0.51
also as a shandy

Hofbriu Miinchen wheat beer 1 0.31]0.51
Lemon wheat beer .1 0.51
Cola wheat beer 41510 0.51
Erdinger wheat beer, alcohol-free 0.51
Hofbrau Miinchen wheat beer, light 0.51

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Mai Tai 12515m

Orange juice | tropical flavour with rum | almond | lemon

Tequila Sunrise 1213
Tequila | orange juice | grenadine

Zombie 1,213
Various types of rum | orange juice | pineapple juice | tropical flavour

ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS
Sports Man 1251

Passion fruit | orange juice

Virgin Colada 1251

Pineapple-coconut mix

L

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

3.90 | 4.80
3.90 | 4.80
4.80
4.80

4.80
4.80

6.50
6.50

6.50

6.70

6.70



Ol v secommenddetions

Tenuta Tommasi, Pedemonte, Verona
2023er Lugana D.O.C. Le Fornaci 0,21 7,30

Golden yellow colour, mineral notes and aromas of apples, papaya and
honey. Distinct minerality on the palate with fine, juicy fruit and
long-lasting, with plenty of spice and a silky finish. Absolute top recommendation!

Weingut Neef - Emmich, Bermersheim, Rheinhessen
2023er Kerner Spitlese 0,21 6,30

The Kerner has an exotic fragrance with aromas of pineapple and lychee,
but yellow peach and apricot also set the tone. Delicate citrus aromas and
subtle honey notes round off the overall impression. Everything clear and
wonderfully present.

Stift Gottweig, Krems, Niederdsterreich
2023er Griiner Veltliner Messwein 0,21 5,50

The Messwein (altar wine) from Gottweig Benedictine Abbey has been

a firm favourite for centuries and a flagship of the winery. Dry and fruity,

yet light and fresh, it not only corresponds to the classic virtues of Griiner
Veltliner (apple, citrus fruit, delicate spice), but also to the Church’s purity

law, which prohibits the use of artificial substances in the winemaking process.

Hannes Reeh Neusiedlersee, Andau, Burgenland
2021er Zweigelt 0,21 6,30

A straightforward and honest Zweigelt. A real fruit bomb with clear,
varietal aromas. Full-bodied and densely woven, but at the same time
soft and warm in taste. The perfect accompaniment to a hearty snack,
but also to pizza and pasta or freshly grilled sausages.

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax
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All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

A: cereals containing gluten / B: crustaceans / C: eggs / D: fish / E: peanuts / F: soya /
G: milk/lactose / H: tree nuts / I: celery / J: mustard / K: sesame seeds / L: sulphur /
M: lupin / N: molluscs

Labelling of additives: 1 = colourants, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidants, 4 = flavour
enhancers, 5 = sulphur dioxide, 6 = iron salts, 7 = surface treatment agents, 8 = sweete-
ners, 9 = phosphates, 10 = caffeine, 11 = quinine, quinine salts, 12 = acidifiers, 13 =
almonds



