Welcome to Pupertus herme

We are delighted to welcome you to our bar and restaurant. Treat yourself to the culinary delights of our kitchen and enjoy relaxing in our pleasant atmosphere.

Our team always endeavours to make your visit as agreeable as possible. If you are satisfied with our service and kitchen staff, you are welcome to add a tip directly on your chip – they will be delighted.

All meals are freshly prepared by our kitchen team, so there may be short waiting times.

Please take a moment to check your bill, as we are unable to take later queries into consideration.

Enjoy your meal and have a wonderful time!

### YOUR GASTRONOMY TEAM



## **COLD DISHES**

Alpine sausage salad A.J.3.9 Hearty Regensburger sausages   onion   gherkins   mountain cheese   vinegar marinade   sourdough baguette	9.90
Fish platter A, D, G, 12 Fillet of heat-smoked salmon trout   salmon tartare   lemon   butter   brine bread A	11.90
Spicy grilled onion sausage L.J.A Homemade curry sauce   sourdough baguette A	9.50
Cold cuts A Regional sausages   cheese specialities   brine bread A Our brine bread   sourdough baguette is freshly baked by the Bäcker-Brüder Neumeier bakery in Bischofswiesen.	14.10
SOUPS	
Sweet potato soup Sweet potatoes   coconut milk   chilli	5.70
Goulash soup A, I, 4,12 Beef	5.70
Tomato soup F Vegan cream	5.50
We serve sourdough baguette with every soup A	

### **SIDE SALADS**

Mixed salad	5.50
Green salad	5.50



All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

### **SALADS**

Salad bowl Cocktail tomatoes   cucumber   Chioggia beet   radish   cress, spring onions   pomegranate seeds	10.70
Salad with grilled chicken breast strips Cocktail tomatoes   cucumber   Chioggia beet   radish   cress   spring onions	14.70
Salad with grilled beef strips Cocktail tomatoes   cucumber   Chioggia beet   radish   cress   spring onions	16.90
Salad with grilled prawns Cocktail tomatoes   cucumber   Chioggia beet   radish   cress   spring onions	18.50
Choose from our range of dressings: Exotic-fruity mango-chilli dressing   Honey-mustard dressing   Classic balsamic vinegar dressing	
We serve sourdough baguette with every salad A	
WOK	
Stir-fry EK Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok	12.90
Stir-fry with fried chicken breast strips EK Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok	15.90
Stir-fry with grilled duck EK Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok	19.10
Stir-fry with prawns B.E.K Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok	19.30
Stir-fry with grilled beef strips EK Fresh vegetables sautéed in a wok	19.90
Ontional	

#### Optional:

Jasmine rice or egg noodles

Plum soya sauce  $\kappa k$  | Yellow curry and coconut sauce  $\kappa$  | Chilli sauce (very hot) All sauces are homemade by our kitchen team



### PASTA

Pasta with tomato sauce A.C	5.90
Pasta Italiana A.C Pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto   cherry tomatoes   parmesan cheese	10.50
Pasta Italiana with chicken breast strips A, C Pasta tossed in olive oil with fresh basil pesto   cherry tomatoes   parmesan cheese	13.50

#### BAKED POTATO C, G, J

Plain	7.50
With chicken strips Salad garnish   sour cream	12.50

### VEGAN

Sweet potato and lentil curry	11.90
Sweet potatoes   lentils   chickpeas   bell peppers   courgette   yellow Thai coconut sauce	
Gnocchi <sub>A.F</sub> Gnocchi   spinach   tomato   soya cream	9.50
<b>Vegetable pita</b> A, E 1, 2, 12 Pita pocket filled with grilled vegetables   soya slices   spicy sauce	12.10

# **CAKES & TARTS**

Belgian waffle A, C, G, 2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 13 Served with whipped cream and stewed berries	6.70
Optionally with a scoop of Mövenpick ice cream	1.70
Slice of grandma's country cake A, C, G, H, 7, 8	4.50
Tart of the day A, C, G, H, 7, 8 Portion of whipped cream G, 7, 8	<b>5.50</b> 1.10
Slice of grandma's country cake A, C, G, H, 7, 8 & cup of coffee with cream	6.50
Tart of the day & cup of coffee with cream	6.70

4

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

Non-alcoholic Drinks

### WATER

Bad Reichenhaller mineral water sparkling   still	0.251	3.10
Lemon water	0.4l	3.70
Elderflower water	0.4l	3.70
Table water sparkling   still	0.4l	2.50
Tap water	0.4l	0.90
SOFT DRINKS		
Afri Cola   Afri Cola sugar-free   Cola Mix   Bluna Lemon   Bluna Orang 4,8,10,12	0.21   0.41	2.50   3.90
ORGANIC SMOOTHIES		
Vaihinger juice Apple   Orange   Pineapple   Grapefruit   Mango   Currant	0.21   0.41	2.90   3.70
Spritzer with table water	0.21   0.41	2.40   3.40
	_	

Bio Smoothies

Apple-mango-banana | Apple-banana-blueberrySpritzer with table water0.41

### FRESH FROM THE DAIRY

Buttermilk G	0.41	4.10
Spritzer with Vaihinger juices	0.41	4.70
Spritzer with table water	0.4l	3.90

0.21

4.50

4.70

All prices are in euros ( $\epsilon$ ) incl. statutory value added tax

Coffee & Tea

#### COFFEE

Cup of coffee with cream 10	3.60
Large cup of coffee with cream 10	4.20
Cup of decaffeinated coffee 10	3.40
Cappuccino <sub>G, 10</sub>	4.00
Large cappuccino G. 10	4.60
Latte macchiato G, 10	4.30
Espresso 10	3.20
Double espresso 10	4.20
Hot chocolate G	4.00

### TEA

 Glas Tee
 3.60

 Our selection: Darjeeling Castleton | Classic Herbs | Fancy Chamomile | Green Matinee |

 Mild Mint | Rooibos | Earl Grey Classic | Fruit Berry | Persian Apple

Mines

### WINE SPRITZER/SPARKLING WINE

Wine spritzer 1	0.41	4.70
Aperol Spritz 1, 8, 12	0.41	6.90
Scavi & Ray Ice Prestige	0.21	6.70
Sparkling wine – light   fresh   softly sparkling		



Alle Preise in Euro (€) inkl. der gesetzlichen Mehrwertsteuer

Hiere

#### BIER

Bürgerbräu ThermenBier in a stone jug A also as a shandy	0.31   0.51	3.90   4.80
Hofbräu München wheat beer A	0.31   0.51	3.90   4.80
Lemon wheat beer A.1,8	0.51	4.80
Cola wheat beer A. 1, 8, 10	0.51	4.80
Erdinger wheat beer, alcohol-free	0.51	4.80
Hofbräu München wheat beer, light 🗚	0.51	4.80

Cocktails

# ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mai Tai 1.2.8.13.H Orange juice   tropical flavour with rum   almond   lemon	6.50
Tequila Sunrise 1.2.8.13 Tequila   orange juice   grenadine	6.50
Zombie 1, 2, 8, 13 Various types of rum   orange juice   pineapple juice   tropical flavour	6.50

# **ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS**

Sports Man 1, 2, 8, 13 Passion fruit   orange juice		6.70
Virgin Colada 1,2,8,13 Pineapple-coconut mix		6.70
	ler	

All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

Our wine recommendations

Tenuta Tommasi, Pedemonte, Verona 2023er Lugana D.O.C. Le Fornaci	0,21	7,30
Golden yellow colour, mineral notes and aromas of apples, papaya and honey. Distinct minerality on the palate with fine, juicy fruit and long-lasting, with plenty of spice and a silky finish. Absolute top recom		
Weingut Neef - Emmich, Bermersheim, Rheinhessen 2023er Kerner Spätlese	0,21	6,30
The Kerner has an exotic fragrance with aromas of pineapple and lyche but yellow peach and apricot also set the tone. Delicate citrus aromas a subtle honey notes round off the overall impression. Everything clear a wonderfully present.	nd	
Stift Göttweig, Krems, Niederösterreich 2023er Grüner Veltliner Messwein	0,21	5,50
The Messwein (altar wine) from Göttweig Benedictine Abbey has been a firm favourite for centuries and a flagship of the winery. Dry and frui yet light and fresh, it not only corresponds to the classic virtues of Grün Veltliner (apple, citrus fruit, delicate spice), but also to the Church's pur law, which prohibits the use of artificial substances in the winemaking	ty, ner rity	
Hannes Reeh Neusiedlersee, Andau, Burgenland 2021er Zweigelt	0,21	6,30
A straightforward and honest Zweigelt. A real fruit bomb with clear, varietal aromas. Full-bodied and densely woven, but at the same time soft and warm in taste. The perfect accompaniment to a hearty snack, but also to pizza and pasta or freshly grilled sausages.		



All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

)ur suppliers at Rupertus herme



All prices are in euros (€) incl. statutory value added tax

A: cereals containing gluten / B: crustaceans / C: eggs / D: fish / E: peanuts / F: soya / G: milk/lactose / H: tree nuts / I: celery / J: mustard / K: sesame seeds / L: sulphur / M: lupin / N: molluscs

Labelling of additives: 1 = colourants, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidants, 4 = flavour enhancers, 5 = sulphur dioxide, 6 = iron salts, 7 = surface treatment agents, 8 = sweeteners, 9 = phosphates, 10 = caffeine, 11 = quinine, quinine salts, 12 = acidifiers, 13 = almonds